
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $9,776.97
2024-05-02 AMTRAK	COM txn_0eHXNlb -$274.00 $9,502.97
2024-05-03 USPS	KIOSK	3596269552 txn_YRH9mzv -$20.80 $9,482.17
2024-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/29	to	5/5 txn_WBHQJXQ -$10.50 $9,471.67
2024-05-06 Lyft txn_9KH40G6 -$21.00 $9,450.67
2024-05-06 Amazon txn_vgHrxJ9 -$174.09 $9,276.58
2024-05-06 SP	HULKEN txn_8rHBPlg -$338.05 $8,938.53
2024-05-07 SP	THE	NEON	TEA	PART txn_xQHnL7Z -$77.00 $8,861.53
2024-05-07 Amazon txn_wNHK4E2 -$7.39 $8,854.14
2024-05-07 STAPLES	0653 txn_BZHopOL -$2.68 $8,851.46
2024-05-08 Amazon txn_0eHX2KY -$93.89 $8,757.57
2024-05-09 wanderu.com txn_yXHbOo8 -$48.98 $8,708.59
2024-05-09 wanderu.com txn_5wHr5Q0 -$52.98 $8,655.61
2024-05-15 Invoice	to	Tracy	Nixon txn_gnHEKEg $850.00 $9,505.61
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_lZHBV0B -$36.11 $9,469.50
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_2zHkN48 -$28.00 $9,441.50
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_oyH5bpJ -$31.78 $9,409.72
2024-05-16 Amazon txn_MNHJO8p -$11.20 $9,398.52
2024-05-16 EXPEDIA	72830932163631 txn_xQHnGqR -$119.84 $9,278.68
2024-05-16 TURO	INC.*	TRIP	MAY	23 txn_0eHX9KA -$587.31 $8,691.37
2024-05-17 PY	*TShirts	In	24	LLC txn_qkH8YJG -$898.40 $7,792.97
2024-05-17 TST*	STEREO	GARDEN txn_zVHdXk6 -$64.98 $7,727.99
2024-05-17 MTA*LIRR	ETIX	TICKET txn_mAHayBM -$41.00 $7,686.99
2024-05-17 MTA*LIRR	ETIX	TICKET txn_R2HMw8k -$30.50 $7,656.49
2024-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/13	to	5/19 txn_zVHdroR -$59.50 $7,596.99
2024-05-19 C	TOWN	041029 txn_JxHLBAd -$44.96 $7,552.03
2024-05-20 Amazon txn_wNHKnbv -$616.98 $6,935.05
2024-05-21 Amazon txn_rYH4mqQ -$49.56 $6,885.49
2024-05-21 Amazon txn_8rHB9V7 -$34.83 $6,850.66
2024-05-21 Lyft txn_9KH4qdo -$28.00 $6,822.66
2024-05-21 Lyft txn_BZHoXJW -$112.00 $6,710.66
2024-05-22 Amazon txn_MNHJMe4 -$119.00 $6,591.66
2024-05-22 TARGET	STORE	T-3387 txn_AWHnaeK -$32.74 $6,558.92
2024-05-22 CARUTH	BUS	LINES	INC txn_LgHJoVO -$300.00 $6,258.92
2024-05-23 Amazon txn_XGHEdnQ -$31.76 $6,227.16
2024-05-24 TARGET	T-1474 txn_R2HMlzA -$3.71 $6,223.45
2024-05-24 KEY	FOOD	1750 txn_2zHk7az -$5.32 $6,218.13
2024-05-24 PRICE	CHOPPER	#135 txn_LgHJo6n -$68.38 $6,149.75
2024-05-24 WEGMANS.COM#76	SCRANTON txn_R2HMlRx -$190.44 $5,959.31
2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_OXHVWQB -$13.36 $5,945.95
2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_wNHKQZk -$11.00 $5,934.95
2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_lZHBqzd -$5.72 $5,929.23
2024-05-25 Lyft txn_2zHk74l -$70.00 $5,859.23
2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_brHOlRo -$13.36 $5,845.87
2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_R2HMlJY -$22.00 $5,823.87

2024-05-25 SP	LAKELAND	ORCHARD txn_zVHdrRW -$600.00 $5,223.87



2024-05-25 WM	SUPERCENTER	#1884 txn_BZHoXQ9 -$234.76 $4,989.11
2024-05-26 CHICK-FIL-A	#04397 txn_evHzlOO -$131.18 $4,857.93
2024-05-26 SAMSCLUB.COM txn_gnHEAVX -$586.66 $4,271.27
2024-05-27 WEGMANS	#076 txn_78HB98J -$44.20 $4,227.07
2024-05-27 WEGMANS	#076 txn_yXHb4lo -$34.85 $4,192.22
2024-05-27 WEGMANS	#076 txn_5wHrkAx -$10.49 $4,181.73
2024-05-27 WEGMANS	#076 txn_EyHekMp -$99.78 $4,081.95
2024-05-28 SUPER	FUEL	CONVENIENT	MA txn_WBHQwvM -$45.12 $4,036.83
2024-05-28 Vintage	on	2nd txn_mAHaKAd -$112.10 $3,924.73
2024-05-28 LUIGIS	PIZZA txn_rYH4m6B -$194.74 $3,729.99
2024-05-28 UBER	*	PENDING txn_brHOlr7 -$42.84 $3,687.15
2024-05-29 THE	UPS	STORE	5777 txn_9KH4qPA -$101.14 $3,586.01
2024-05-29 SEAMLSS*GREENKITCHEN84 txn_8rHB96J -$77.85 $3,508.16
2024-05-29 SHEETZ	0359 txn_5wHrk2J -$29.91 $3,478.25
2024-05-29 Zoom txn_LgHJPbA -$16.37 $3,461.88
2024-05-29 OLD	NAVY	US	3743 txn_zVHdrbB -$104.08 $3,357.80
2024-05-29 Lyft txn_BZHoXB6 -$48.99 $3,308.81
2024-05-29 SQ	*KAIA	WINEBAR	/	SUZ txn_wNHKa82 -$232.72 $3,076.09
2024-05-29 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_brHOlNV $150.00 $3,226.09
2024-05-30 Check	deposit txn_brHOl9J $650.00 $3,876.09

WITHDRAWN:	$7,550.88.	DEPOSITED:	$1,650.00. $3,876.09

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


